
CAPTAIN CRAIG MILE SWIM
Order of Finish

Overall Categor

Place Number Name Time Place Place classification

1 19 Powell, Tom 21:51 1 1 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

2 6 Dawson, Deborah 22:29 2 1 VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION

3 22 Hansen, Grace 22:36 3 1 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

4 29 Potterton, Charles 22:51 4 1 MASTER MEN'S DIVISION

5 104 Wojnarowski, Emma 23:16 5 2 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

6 70 Dopson, Mia 23:33 6 3 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

7 55 Hakeem, Kate 23:47 7 1 SENIOR WOMEN'S DIVISION

8 126 Miller, Elizabeth 23:57 8 4 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

9 125 Amberman, Michael 24:09 9 2 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

10 17 Johnson, Elizabeth 24:14 10 5 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

11 48 Zgorski, Katie 24:15 11 6 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

12 80 Booth, Mark 24:18 12 1 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

13 4 Caudill, Hunter 24:19 13 1 SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION

14 57 Gough, William 24:30 14 3 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

15 122 Russell, Tanner 24:51 15 4 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

16 82 Dupre, Mia 25:06 16 7 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

17 110 Ryczek, Emily 25:11 17 8 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

18 108 Schwartz, Laura 25:14 18 9 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

19 63 Savart, Lucas 25:17 19 5 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

20 38 Speier, David 25:23 20 2 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

Competitor
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21 39 Jones, Craig 25:24 21 3 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

22 53 DeBerardinis, Jay 25:37 22 4 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

23 100 Foster, Brandt 25:56 23 5 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

24 31 Fox, Rebecca 25:58 24 1 MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION

25 109 Glover, Bob 26:03 25 6 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

26 45 Fisher, Edward 26:05 26 6 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

27 106 Blazer, Jake 26:18 27 7 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

28 40 Grecco, Paul 26:21 28 7 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

29 43 Zgorski, Kyle 26:30 29 8 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

30 67 Wagner, Travis 26:37 30 9 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

31 30 Stevens, Christopher 26:39 31 8 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

32 68 Iorio, Sophia 26:40 32 10 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

33 101 Dunn, Matthew 26:43 33 2 MASTER MEN'S DIVISION

34 2 Dudley, Erin 27:34 34 2 SENIOR WOMEN'S DIVISION

35 120 Griffith, David 27:40 35 9 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

36 21 Green, Mary 27:44 36 11 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

37 5 Robinson, Bobby 27:47 37 10 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

38 46 Given, Caitlyn 27:48 38 12 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

39 75 Burke, Patrick 27:52 39 11 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

40 15 Krause, Rick 28:02 40 3 MASTER MEN'S DIVISION
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41 74 Basore, Anthony 28:04 41 10 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

42 84 Kolanowski, Maria 28:08 42 2 VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION

43 3 Limke, Tobi 28:12 43 2 MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION

44 66 Windmiller, Victoria 28:28 44 3 MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION

45 56 Fajardo, Cindy 28:39 45 3 VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION

46 62 Saunders, Jane 28:41 46 13 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

47 44 MacDonald, Andrew 29:01 47 12 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

48 69 Hufnagel, Alex 29:04 48 2 SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION

49 102 Erskine, Kara 29:13 49 4 MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION

50 90 Given, Mady 29:25 50 14 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

51 24 Henry, Kristina 29:35 51 15 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

52 51 Bunke, Joe 29:41 52 11 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

53 59 Williams, Emma 29:43 53 16 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

54 87 Pogonowski, Daniel 29:52 54 3 SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION

55 81 Carrier, William 29:53 55 12 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

56 7 Shafer, PJ 30:08 56 13 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

57 79 Imbeault, Jean-Christophe 30:28 57 13 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

58 42 Garneau, Rosalie 30:36 58 17 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

59 91 Vanschaick, Brandon 30:43 59 14 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

60 78 Khounsacknarath, Tyler 30:49 60 15 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION
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61 9 Hodos, Jack 30:51 61 16 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

62 107 Via, AL 31:13 62 14 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

63 73 Cope, Jacob 31:38 63 17 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

64 88 Coleman, Max 31:51 64 18 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

65 12 Martinez, Patrick 31:55 65 15 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

66 10 Cook, Matthew 31:56 66 16 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

67 32 Williams, Sean 32:02 67 17 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

68 33 Ladd, Laura 32:07 68 4 VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION

69 50 Bunke, Jake 32:09 69 19 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

70 36 Bunke, Frederick 32:15 70 18 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

71 8 Merrifield, Larry 32:16 71 19 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

72 85 Vassalotti, Paul 32:17 72 4 SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION

73 64 Matthews, Samantha 32:18 73 18 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

74 52 Bridgeman, Samuel 32:19 74 20 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

75 60 Dipeso, Graceann 32:21 75 19 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

76 86 Lalonde, Mana 32:30 76 20 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

77 83 Buonocore, Anna 32:32 77 21 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

78 23 Botzler, Paul 32:45 78 20 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

79 115 Duen-Caldwell, Lily 32:46 79 22 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

80 89 Cottingham, Andrea 32:52 80 23 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION
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81 41 Dolan, Kevin 32:54 81 4 MASTER MEN'S DIVISION

82 117 Duncan, Harrison 32:57 82 21 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

83 116 Granzow, Daniel 33:03 83 22 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

84 118 Kostelac, John 33:05 84 23 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

85 111 Campbell, Marjorie 33:09 85 5 VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION

86 11 Gardiner, Andy 33:17 86 21 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

87 103 Waldler, Doug 33:57 87 22 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

88 28 Palinkas, Cindy 34:15 88 5 MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION

89 34 Simms, Daniel 34:17 89 23 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

90 35 GRANER, DAVE 34:20 90 24 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

91 96 Johnson, Mo 34:25 91 24 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

92 112 Shorkey, Shorkey 34:26 92 25 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

93 76 Packo, Andrew 34:27 93 5 SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION

94 119 Baeurle, Lily 35:20 94 26 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

95 47 Mitten, Joshua 35:20 95 1 JUNIOR BOYS' DIVISION

96 20 Landry, Mark 35:46 96 25 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

97 13 Slezak, James 35:57 97 26 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

98 14 Dudas, Jackie 36:04 98 3 SENIOR WOMEN'S DIVISION

99 77 Houldsworth, Colton 36:20 99 24 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

100 71 Maciarello, Luke 36:23 100 25 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION
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101 65 Bacinski, B. Gregory 36:34 101 27 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

102 124 Yarzinsky, Steve 37:11 102 28 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

103 49 Franks, Andy 37:17 103 29 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

104 18 Poehlmann, Ben 37:18 104 26 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION

105 92 DiPeso, Winslow 37:42 105 27 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

106 121 Rosenberg, Julie 39:21 106 28 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

107 123 Bentley, Levi 42:51 107 5 MASTER MEN'S DIVISION

108 72 Cope, Julia 42:52 108 29 OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION

109 105 Donnelly, Steven 46:46 109 30 VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION

110 114 Nemphos, Dean 48:28 110 27 OPEN MEN'S DIVISION
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CAPTAIN CRAIG MILE SWIM
Finish by Catagory

1st Place JUNIOR BOYS' DIVISION Mitten, Joshua

1st Place MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION Fox, Rebecca

2nd Place MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION Limke, Tobi

3rd Place MASTER WOMEN'S DIVISION Windmiller, Victoria

1st Place MASTER MEN'S DIVISION Potterton, Charles

2nd Place MASTER MEN'S DIVISION Dunn, Matthew 

3rd Place MASTER MEN'S DIVISION Krause, Rick

1st Place SENIOR WOMEN'S DIVISION Hakeem, Kate

2nd Place SENIOR WOMEN'S DIVISION Dudley, Erin

3rd Place SENIOR WOMEN'S DIVISION Dudas, Jackie

1st Place SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION Caudill, Hunter

2nd Place SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION Hufnagel, Alex

3rd Place SENIOR MEN'S DIVISION Pogonowski, Daniel

1st Place VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION Dawson, Deborah

2nd Place VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION Kolanowski, Maria

3rd Place VETERAN WOMEN'S DIVISION Fajardo, Cindy

1st Place VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION Booth, Mark

2nd Place VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION Speier, David

3rd Place VETERAN MEN'S DIVISION Jones, Craig

1st Place OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION Hansen, Grace

2nd Place OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION Wojnarowski, Emma

3rd Place OPEN WOMEN'S DIVISION Dopson, Mia

1st Place OPEN MEN'S DIVISION Powell, Tom

2nd Place OPEN MEN'S DIVISION Amberman, Michael

3rd Place OPEN MEN'S DIVISION Gough, William
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